KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BG-4

702 KAR 4:160 : : CONTRACT CLOSEOUT FORM
. District District - Facllity School |
Name: . Boone County Code; 038 Name:  Florence Elementary School Code: 050
BG#  15-304 Projact Name:  Site Expansion
Contractor Century Construction Bid Package: Phase 2 - Parking Lot REH Project # 129-1214
A. Projact Construction Cost:
1. Original Contract Amount -5 72,200
2. Net Total of Change Orders to Contract $ 0
3. Original Purchase Order Summary Amount $ NIA
4, Net Total of Change Orders to Purchase Qrders 5 NIA
5. Total Cost of Construction (sum of lines 1 - 4) $ 72,200
B. Veriflcation of required approvals by other regulatory agahcies:
1. Office of Housing, Buildings and Construction
a. Certificate of Occupancy  DATE: ~~ 8, Sprinkler Certlficate -~ DATE: ~~
b. Plumbing Certificate DATE: ~~ f. Boller Certificate DATE: ~~
¢. Electrical Certificate: - DATE: ~~ g. Range Hood Suppression DATE, ~~ .
" d. Flre Alarm Cerlificats: DATE: ~~ h. Other BATE:
2. Natural Resources and Environmental Protection Cablnet . '
a. Sewage Disposal Certificate _ - DATE: ~~
~ b. Other : DATE: ~~
C. Close Out: ' ,
1. Punch List Completed ) DATE: 4/612017 4. Owner Training on Systemns  DATE: ~~
2. Record Drawings Completed DATE: ~~ 5. Verification of Payment of
3. Warranty & Guarantees ' Dshts and CEalms toDate. - DATE: 12119/2016
Information Provided DATE: ~~ 8. Other DATE: ~~
To the best of our knowlfd ﬁ‘}g@wa performed under this-contract has bean reviewed and found to be substantially ccmplete
according to the plans ahd Specificligns approved by the Kentucky Department of Education.

.
Architact; M ,4 . ' DATE: 7-3%-13
- Ribef Ehnf‘e-t‘ﬁaye? & Assoclates, PLLC -
Engineer; DATE;
.- N j
Contractor pATE: (P4 F
Cent Con jﬂ (;7 , ——

The Boone County Bogrd of Education accepts !h:s condract as belng éomplete
 subject to the reviéWof the Kentucky Depariment of Education.

Local Board of Education Designes: . DATE;

LOCAL BOARD ORDER MUST BE ON FILE WITH DISTRICT
Submit ene complele copy to KDE for each contract and purchase order summary, H utlized.

) . BG-4 Date:  7HM7I2017
N - Board Order Dats:

BG-4 Form - 2013 Pagetof1 = BG# 15-304




”

KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION S ' BG-4

702 KAR 4:160 : : _ CONTRACT CLOSEQUT FORM
District District  Facllity : School

Name: . Boone County Code: 035 Name: Florence Elementary School  Code: 050

BG #: 15-304 Project Name: Site Expansion -

Contractor AFM Demolition Bid Package: Phase 1- Demolition REH Project # 128-1214

A. Project Construction Cost:

1. Original Gontract Amount $. 8,747
2. Net Total of Change Orders to Contract - $ 0
3. Original Purchase Order Summary Amourt $ - N/A
4, Net Total of Change Orders to Purchase Orders $ N/A
5. Total Cost of Gonstruction (sum of iines 1 - 4) $ 8,74?
B. Veilfication of required approvals by other regulatory agencies: '
1. Office of Housing, Buildings and Construction ,
a. Cettificate of Occupancy  DATE: ~ ~ e. Sprinkler Cettiflcate ‘ DATE: ~ ~
h. Plumbing Certificate DATE: ~ ~ f. Boiler Certificate DATE: ~ ~
c. Electrical Certificate: DATE: ~ ~ 9. Range Hood Suppression DATE: ~ ~
d. Fire Alarm Certificate: DATE: ~ ~ h. Other ‘ DATE:
2, Natural Resources and Environmental Protection Gabinet :
a. Sewage Disposal Certificate : DATE: ~ ~
b, Other : DATE: ~ ~
C. Close Out:
1. Punch List Completed DATE: 7/15/2016 4. Owner Training on Systems  DATE: ~ ~
2’ Record Drawings Completed - DATE: ~ ~ 5. Verification of Payment of .
3. Warranly & Guarantees Debts and Claims to Date DATE: 8/2/2016
Information Provided DATE: ~ ~ 6. Other DATE: ~ ~

To the best of our khowiedge the work performed under this contract has been reviewed and found to be substantially complete,

according to the pfansr‘?ﬁg‘speﬁ‘@ﬁéﬁs approved by the Kentucky Depariment of Education,
‘.a“""‘- ﬁ/t
Architect: |} / ol \ ' DATE; 4~ 29-13
~ Fohiért Ehmet Hayes & Assoclates, PLLC o
Enginser: ‘ , DATE:
N/A ’

Contractor

Z ,é ' N | DATE:M?

AFM.Dgrfolition —

The Boone County Board of Education accepts this contract as being complete
sublect to the review of the Kentucky Departrnent of Education.

Local Board of Education Desighee: ' ' . DATE:

LOCAL BOARD ORDER MUST BE ON FILE WITH PISTRICT
Submit onecomplete copy to KDE for each contract and purchase order summary, If utillzed.

BG-4 Date: 717/2017
Board Order Date:

BG-4 Form - 2013 . ‘ Page 1 of 1 . BGH# 15304



